F ?9@0@0@&997

To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Dental Benefit Providers of Illinois, Inc.
(Name of corporation - must include suffix)
GOaoEEs s TS — -
Dear Sir or Madam: ~5 25400 '-Ull}b L -4
gbikd DT 00 ssksmsl T, R0

The enclosed “Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Flonda”,
“Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation

to transact business in Florida. _

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: (Vo) -Z’-
o 28
Dennis Bavlor . L %r%_
(Name of Person) . 91—5-;‘_.!
Dental Benefit Providers of Illinois, Inc. -g mgg
= =27~
(Firm/Company) — ‘;33;:1
P
-~— ==
7200 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 800 o 2T
{Address) «
Bethesda, Maryland 20814 _
(City/State/Zip)
Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call: Yq‘ct %ﬁ
Dennis Baylor at ( 301 y /18,7472 [ Na—nl ‘“// .

(Name of Person)

MAILING ADDRESS: . oéer_JI2

STREET ADDRESS:

Quatification/Tax Lien Section Qualification/Tax Lien Secno{; po> M

Division of Corporatlons ’ Division of Corporations -~

409 E. Gaines St. ) P.0O. Box 6327 A k@i}éﬁm
, . _Tallahassee, FL. 32314 i

Tallahassee, FL. 32399
W, A yar

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

J $78.75 Filing Fee & 3 $78.75 Filing Fee & 3 $87.50 Filing Fee,

Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy

3 $70.00 Filing Fee -



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Katherine Harris
Secretary of State

May 28, 1999

DENNIS BAYLOR

DENTAL BENEFIT PROVIDERS OF ILLINOIS
7200 WISCONSIN AVENUE, SUITE 800
BETHESDA, MD 20814

SUBJECT: DENTAL BENEFIT PROVIDERS OF ILLINQIS, INC.
Ref. Number: W98000012589

We have received your document for DENTAL BENEFIT PROVIDERS OF
ILLINOIS, INC. and your check(s) totaling $87.50. However, the enclosed
document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the
application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of
state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the
laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A
translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a
certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy
of this certificate is not acceptable.

The date first transacted business in Florida within the meaning of s. 607.1501 or
608.501, F.S., must be set forth in section 6 of the application. If the
corporation/limited liability company has not yet transacted business in Florida
within this meaning, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date.
Note: Pursuant to s. 607.1502(4), F.S., this office coliects a civil penalty of
1000 for each year other than the application filing year, that a foreign
corporation or limited liability company transacts business in this state without
authority along with the past annual report fees due this office.}

If you have any questions concemning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 487-6020.

Tammi Cline
Document Specialist Letter Number: 899A00029590

Division of Corporations - P.0O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

g4 :¢lHd 1| NNT 66



DENTAL
BENEFIT
PROVIDERS, INC."

CORPORATE
HEADQUARTERS

7200 Wisconsin Avenue
Suite 800

Bethesda, Maryland 20814
(301) 654-6500

Fax (301) 986-7965
800-896-4831

Member Services
(301) 986-5600

Fax (301} 657-4288
800-445-9080

WEST

311 California Street
Suite 550

San Francisco, CA 94104
(415) 391-1211

Fax (415) 391-1161

“June 2, 1999

=

Via Federal Express e Zo
= 25

Florida Office of the Secretary of the State = ?:,:g_n

Qualifications/Tax Lien Section _ :_fﬁ,-:

Division of Corporations o Doz

409 E. Gaines Street = %Z’,

Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Y oEFE
527

Re: Certificate of Authori ransmittal T etter Forms - Dental Benefit +?

Providers of Tllinois. Inc.

-Dear Sir/Madame: _

In response to the May 28, 1999 letter from the Florida Department of State (the
“Department”), please find enclosed a Certificate of Compliance (the “Certificate”)
issued to Dental Benefit Providers of Illinois, Inc. (“DBP-IL”) by Hlinois, its state of
incorporation. DBP-IL apologizes for the non-inclusion of the Certificate in its
original submission to the Department on May 21. For your convenience, I have

enclosed the Department’s letter and DBP-IL’s original submission minus the check
already on file with the Department.

DBP-IL desires to establish itself as a foreign corporation in the State of Florida. As
the Department is aware, DBP-IL is in the process of completing a Prepaid Limited
Health Services Organization application to the Florida Department of Insurance (the
“Department”). DBP-IL is aware that it may not write any business within the state
until approved by the Department.

I am enclosing a prepaid, pre-addressed Federal Express envelope. Please forward to
DBP-IL any correspondence and/or documentation regarding this matter. If there are

any further questions from the Department, rest assured that DBP-IL will facilitate a
timely response. '

If the Depari:mcnt should have need to contact DBP-IL, please do not hesitate to call
me at 301.718.7472,

Sincerely,

Dennis B. Baylor
Senior Analyst, Legislative and Regulatory Affairs



DENTAL
BENEFIT
PROVIDERS, INC.™

CORPORATE
HEADQUARTERS

7200 Wisconsin Avenue
Suite 800

Bethesda, Maryland 20814
{301) 654-6900

Fax (301) 986-7965
800-896-4831

Member Services
(301) 986-5600

Fax (301) 657-4288
800-445-5090

WEST

311 California Street
Suite 550

San Francisco, CA 94104
(415} 391-1211

Fax (415) 391-1161

June 10, 1999

Via Federal Express o
B Ze
Tammi Coine e L3
. = %=
Florida Office of the Secretary of the State = iﬂ
Division of Corporations ' — =z
409 E. Gaines Street - g—;g
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 = =2 L—:‘“
Re:  Certificate of Authority & - Dental Benefit Providers of Illinois-dnc =~
- =
[*¢]

Dear Ms. Coine:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation on June 9, I am enclosing an original
Certificate of Good Standing (the “Certificate”) issued to Dental Benefit Providers of
Illinois, Inc. (“DBP-IL”) by its state of domicile, llinois. The inclusion of the
Certificate is to effect the granting of a Certificate of Authority from the Florida
Secretary of State’s (the “State™) Office upon DBP-IL.

DBP-IL would appreciate the State forwarding the Certificate of Authority in the
enclosed pre-addressed, prepaid Federal Express envelope.

If you should have need to contact DBP-IL, please do not hesitate to call me at
301.718.7472. Thaok you for your help regarding this matter.

Sincerely,

Dennis B. Baylor
Senior Analyst, Legislative and Regulatory Affairs

Enclosures



DENTAL
BENEFIT
PROVIDERS, INC.™

CORPORATE
HEADQUARTERS

7200 Wisconsin Avenue
Suite 800

Bethesda, Maryland 20814
(301) 654-6900

Fax (301) 986-7965
800-896-4831

Member Services
(301) 986-5600

Fax (301) 657-4288
800-445-9090

WEST

311 California Street
Suite 550

San Francisco, CA 94104
(415) 391-1211

Fax (415) 391-1141

o
- =2
May 21, 1999 WO :Eb?_c;‘
- g 23
Via Federal Express 2= SO
— o=
Florida Office of the Secretary of the State —- %;‘g
Qualifications/Tax Lien Section = —;%3
—Division of Corporations e
409 E. Gaines Street =
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 &

Re: ertificate o hority & Transmi

Providers of Illinois, Inc,

1 Letter Forms - Dental Bene

Dear Sir/Madame:

Please find enclosed the necessary completed documents to effect the establishment
of Dental Benefit Providers of Illinots, Inc. (“DBP-IL”) as a foreign corporation in the
State of Florida. Correspondingly, DBP-IL is in the process of completing a Prepaid
Limited Health Services Organization application to the Florida Department of
Insurance (the “Department™). DBP-IL is aware that it may not write any business
within the state until approved by the Departrent.

I am enclosing a check in the amount of Eighty-Seven Dollars and Fifty Cents
{($87.50). The check is to cover the applicable fees [covering filing fee, certificate of
status and a certified copy] with the Florida Secretary of State.

In addition, I am enclosing a prepaid, pre-addressed Federal Express envelope.
Please forward to DBP-IL any correspondence and/or documentation regarding this

matter. If there are any questions from the Department, rest assured that DBP-IL will
facilitate a timely response.

If the Department should have need to contact DBP-IL, please do not hesitate to call
me at 301.718.7472. o

Sincerely,

Dennis B. Baylor
Senior Analyst, Legislative and Regulatory Affairs

Enclosures



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO
REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Dental Benefit Proxlriders of Illinois, Inc.
(Name of corporation; must include the word “INCORPORATED”, “COMPANY”, “CORPORATION" or

‘words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

3 36-3645850
(FEI number, if applicable)

SIAIQ

2. Illinois _ 7 7
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)

M 66
g
RN

4, March 2, 1995 5. _perpetual _ 7
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to existor “perpetual”) = %
6. Upon qualification _ _ - r—:.’;g;g
(Date first transacted business in Florida.} (SEE SECTICONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, E.S.) =z _‘:g’%g
529

<

]

| 941

BHG) Y
ENR)

(Current mailing address)_

g Dental benefit services
{Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or count}y to be carried out in state of Florida)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Corporation Service Company

Name:
1201 Hays Street 7 C L

Office Address: L
Florida, >2°%

Tallahassee
(Zip code)

10. Registered agent’s acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the pluce designated in
this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply
with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept

the obligations of my position as registered agent,

\’V\_kfhou M. \”‘\(ho g

(R@istered agent’s signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the
Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of

which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)



A. DIRECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Chairman; _Balph H. Foxman

Address: __ 7200 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 80(Q, Bethesda, Maryland 20814

Home: 10109 TIrongate Road, Potomac, Maryland 20854

Vice Chairman; _ . . . . . —

Address: e ) .

Director: Edward A. Murphy

Address: 7200 Wisconsin Avepue, Sujite 800. Bethesda, Marvland 20814

10001 Ormond Road, Potomac, Maryland 20854

Director: Jeffrey W, !Ulgnet o -

|1 KOC 68

Address: 7200 Wisqﬁorisink Avenue, Suilte 800, Bethesda, Maryland 20814

2l id

.

Home: 8303 COmanche Court, Bethesda, Maryland 20817

9

B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Piesident: _ Ralph H. Foxman

Address: please see above . L

Vice President: Edward A, Murphy, Chéef Executive OFfficer

Address: please see abovre

= - = : s

Secretary: Margaret E. Snead ] .

Address: 72007-Wiscon_s,_i@“ Avenue, Suite 800, Bethesda, Maryland 20814

Home: 812 Lindsey Manor Lane, Silver Spring, Maryland 20906

Treasurer: __Dénnis A. Cahill, CHief Finance Qfficer

Address: 7200 I_r!_:i_._'_sc_qn_sinwéxﬁeﬁue, Suite f&OQ,_._Be_thesd_La_, Maryland 20814

Home: 7715 Ruxwood Road, Baltimore, Marvland 21éb4

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13, OW M , _

(Slgnature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any offlcéisted in mlmber {2 of the apphcauon)

14. Margaret E, Snead, Secresary -

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing apphcauon)



File Number __  5822-795-1

To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Ureeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do

hereby certify that  DENTAL BENEFIT PROVIDERS OF ILLINOIS, INC., A
DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE
MARCH 2, 1995, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF
THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE FILING
OF ANNUATL REPORTS AND PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND. AS OF THIS
DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF

ILLINOIS**'k**'k'k‘k********************************-*****************—**

In Testimony Whereof, 1, hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of
the State of Illinois, this 9TH

dﬂy Of JUNE ' AD 1999

v ae WAL

SECRETARY OF STATE

C-260.1



